

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 16865/2018

Arjun Lal Jat S/o Late Shri Panchu Ram Jat

-----Petitioner

Versus

University Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajay Chaudhary

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

26/10/2018

Four weeks' time is allowed to remove the defect.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Jatin/6



सत्यमेव जयते