

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16865/2018

Arjun Lal Jat

-----Petitioner

Versus

University of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arjun Lal Jat, petitioner in person
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

02/05/2026

Petitioner appeared in person and sought an adjournment.

Let the matter be listed on 21st May, 2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

DAKSH/49